
1108
2 kilos rellena de anchoa / Stuffed with anchovies
EAN 8410226011087

 1,7 kg

1,46 kg

0,60 kg

 
1480 ml

10,2 kg

6

757,4 kg

72

Peso bruto:
gross weight

Peso neto: 
net weight

Peso neto escurrido:
net drained weight

Capacidad: 
capacity

Peso bruto caja: 
gross weight per box

Unidades por caja: 
Units per box

Peso bruto pallet:
gross weight per pallet

Cajas pallet: 
box per pallet


